

CEE Real Estate Group is proud to announce its completion of Cherry's Village project in High Tatras

CEE Real Estate Group successfully build and managed the Cherry's Village project in High Tatras

BRATISLAVA, BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA, June 25, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>CEE Real Estate Group</u> is proud to announce its completion of Cherry's Village project in <u>High Tatras</u>

The newly built apartment complex "Cherry's Village" is situated directly below the southern slopes of the High Tatras.

The High Tatras are the highest mountains in Slovakia. As far as natural beauties are concerned, they are among the most exciting recreational areas in the whole of Central Europe.

Since 2009, the visit to the High Tatras has been increasing. In 2015, there were 1.1 million domestic tourists and 660 thousand foreign tourists. Every year, the traffic in this area will increase by an average of 20%.

Over the last 5 years, 480 million euros have been pre-invested in high Tatras in real estate, hotels, relaxation centers, ski resorts and services.

Distance:

City Poprad with International Airport (10 km) Highway 2 kilometers from Ceresnovy Sad.



Apartments High Tatra







Realized construction:

The "Čerešňový sad" project was launched in spring 2016.

There were 12 apartment houses built.

Apartments A1 - A5. Apartments B1 - B5. Apartments S1 - S2.

Restoration

Relax Club - Sauna and massage

Hotel

The "Ceresnov sad" is a family holiday resort in the most beautiful nature of Europe. Surroundings of this area give endless possibilities for activities to families and children.

Current occupancy:

From the summer of 2015 visitors could use Apartments A1-A5, a restaurant and a relax club. In the first year of 2015, the occupancy of this sector was 72%.

In 2016, 2017 and 2018, the average occupancy of the "Ceresnov Park" was 77%.

Maximum number of guests: Apartments = 44 people

Maximum number of people accommodated: Hotel = 30 people

Ondrej Cirbus CEE Real Estate Group +421 233056141 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.